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Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Brokerage | =
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EXCLUSIVE $849,000 EXCLUSIVE $619900 | NEW LISTING - - $449,900 1 ELEGANCE AND PRIVACY  $1,200,000

OPEN HOUSE Sl SUN 2- 4PM

21 Gooderham Drive - Amazing 3100 sq foot 4 Bedroom home. i New Home Georgetown South 2100 sq ft 4 bedroom H/W 24 Storey Drive, Acton - Come inside this beautifully updated [ On over 14 Acres of Gountry Living. Your home and cottage all in one. A
fantastic Inside and out, Beautifully landscaped, premium size throughout, Thousands spent on upgrades, walkout B/M 3 bedroom home in a fabulous neighbourhood with no homes Sandy beach borders this spring fed and well stocked pond. The custom
on premium lot with pond view. behind. Finished basement, 2 car garage, 3 season solarium, i built house had 5 bedrooms and over 4000 square feet to entertain or relax.
Bruce *ﬁ.Moosﬁ Bruce Hayward e 416-910-3985 Bruce *}ke.l\'loosg 2 patios. . .the list goes on. Come and see for yourself. Close to 401 and just minutes to all amenities. MLS X 3218568. Contact
ceilings, too many upgrades to list. o www.brucethemoose.ca o Kati Nuttall Linda Olson today for your private tour. 519-766-8132 LindaOlson.ca

backyard with sparkling inground pool. 9 foot

NEW LISTING $519,999 COMMERCIAL OPPORTUNITY $1,190,000 COMMERCIAL PROPERTY FOR SALE

Upcoming event
at Hillsview Active
Living Centre- Acton

June 16 from 1:30-2:30
Join us for a panel Q and A
; — : _ on relevant topics
OPEN HOUSE SAT 2-4PM | —— ooty For Today’s Seniors.

45 Rosemary Road, Acton - Stunning side split family home f§ 14-22 Main St South, Acton - Another great investment 8 146 Mill Street East Acton - Over 6000 sq ft of C-1 Let’s get smart sizing!

on sought after street. Custom built kitchen with granite. Spacious i property SOLD by Steve Fontanna...If your looking buy/ @ Commercial Space o Private parking ® Downtown Exposure. ;
front foyer. Family room with W/0 to deck and much more. Call Steve f§ Sell an investment property, call Steve today for a private [ e Call Steve Fontanna for details. Contact Linda Olson

Fontanna for all the info consultation. to RSVP at 519-766-8132

www.fontanna.ca www.fontanna.ca www.fontanna.ca

“MC Q WIN” Team

Your 'Go To' People NormlpagetddRychard|VMcKeowny
e APy

*Salesperson
**Broker

Office: 905.877.5211 Direct: 905.873.2437

email: info@mcqgwinteam.com
Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

Visit us at www.mcqwin.com or www.facebook.com/MCQWINTeamRealEstate

OPEN HOUSE: SUNDAY 2-4 PM 5 OPEN HOUSE: SUNDAY 2-4 PM

PEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
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13126 32ND SIDEROAD, BALLINAFAD ® 22 MARKET ST., GEORGETOWN 8196 SIDEROAD 20, ERAMOSA

\ 15 CONFEDERATION ST, GLEN WILLIAMS
P — P g 3.1 BR . 3 WR 12265 REGIONAL RD 25, HALTON | 13046 REGIONAL RD 25, HALTON

4+ 1BR - 300 sq ft Bungalow, 10 Ac Hobby Farm ]|~ 3 BR - 2 WR - 440’ X 367 LOT SIEREL ¥:RU“:¥ER RUNS

W3205902  ¢849 900 ]  MLS W3219478  §850,000 ] MLS# X3217463  $749,900 MLS# W3180993  $875,000 § mLs# 3214987  $649,900 | MLS#X31332156  §699,900
- OPEN HOUSE: SUNDAY 2-4 PM §§ OPEN HOUSE: SATURDAY 2-4 PM § RETAIL/COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL § OPEN HOUSE: SUNDAY 2-4 PM

BUILDING LOTS

91 MAIN ST HILLSBURGH
$89,900
X3171488
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72 KINGHAM ROAD, ACTON 31 BROWNS CRES., ACTON || 167 CONFEDERATION ST, CLEN WILLIANS | 194 TRAFALGAR RD.N. HILLSBURGH 102 POPLAR AVE., ACTON LD G Hes | 6 G0

3 BR - Fin Bsmt. Call Norm 4 BR - 2 Car Garage Cueh A"pe;}“(;alon n ﬂ“s 2900 s(:]nf; Work and Live in this Amazing Showroom 3 BR - 2 Storey - Semi-Det $335,000

gorgeous 180 X 269 lot 2 BR property. Highway Commercial W3123837
MLS# W3210960  $946,000 MLS# 3128236  $549,900 MLS# W3107798 $899,900 | st x2190699 & 2190712 §739,900 |  MLs# wa211081  $284,900

RE/MP: REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage
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